

Bid Tab

1410336646 (ITN) Waste Hauling Services	Submitted Responses
GFL ENVIRONMENTAL	RECEIVED
WASTE MANAGEMENT	RECEIVED

Bid Tab

1410338048 (IFB) Cedar Bay 480V Backup Blower	Submitted Responses
PBM CONSTRUCTORS INC	\$964,000.00
PETTICOAT-SCHMITT CIVIL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,056,769.00
SAWCROSS INC	\$1,006,000.00
W W GAY MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC	\$1,162,027.00

Bid Tab

**1410339446 (IFB) NGS Dredging Services for
JEA**

Submitted Responses

MANSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

\$607,200.00

Bid Tab

1410343850 (IFB) Sewer Main Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	Submitted Responses
ADVANCED PACE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC D/B/A ADVANCED PLUMBING TECHNOLOGY	\$1,725,625.00
ATLANTIC PIPE SERVICES, LLC	\$1,008,375.00
ENVIROWASTE SERVICES GROUP INC	\$965,000.00
EQUIX HOLDINGS, INC.	\$1,755,000.00
GCU, LLC DBA GULF COAST UNDERGROUND, LLC	\$1,807,000.00
HYDROMAX USA LLC	\$1,104,875.00
INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES LLC	\$2,057,680.00
IPR SOUTHEAST, LLC	\$2,390,000.00

Bid Tab

1410360246 (RFP) Design and Implementation of Electric and Water Demand Side Management (DSM) Programs

Submitted Responses

CLEARRESULT CONSULTING INC	RECEIVED
FRANKLIN ENERGY DEMAND RESPONSE	RECEIVED
Honeywell	RECEIVED
ICF RESOURCES LLC	RECEIVED
NEXANT INC	RECEIVED

Bid Tab

1410375246 (RFP) Cisco Contact Center Managed Services

Submitted Responses

ConvergeOne	RECEIVED
PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS LLC	RECEIVED
PROSYS	RECEIVED

Bid Tab

1410377446 (RFP) Bulk Sulfuric Acid Supply	Submitted Responses
SHRIEVE CHEMICAL COMPANY	RECEIVED
SULPHURIC ACID TRADING COMPANY, INC.	RECEIVED